
Place Winners Name Score 

Overall Winner BRIGGS. Malcolm 54/54 

1st "AA" Grade DOWER. Robert 80/81 

2nd AA Grade DURHAM. Laurie 79/81 
     

1st "A" Grade EVANS. Bronte 61/62 

2nd A Grade  BAKER. Bruce 60/62 
     

1st "B" Grade CORLESS. Adam 50/50 

2nd B Grade  YOANNIDIS. Guy 49/50      

1st "C" Grade OAKES. Troy 46/50 

2nd C Grade  RAPER. Jeffrey 50/56      

VETERANS DOWER. Robert 49/50 

LADIES  DURHAM. Jacqueline 53/55 

JUNIORS  JONES. Aislin 46/50 
 

Event 1 50  Tgt 20 Gauge 

7th, 8th & 9th March 2015

South Australian Clay Target Association Inc.

STATE SKEET CARNIVAL

RESULTS

Place Winners Name Score 

1st

2nd   
  

 
  

JUNIOR

Event 2 50  Tgt Handicap 

MOSS. Barry 98/98

KAY. Peter 93/99

KERKHOVEN. Sjogrd
 

87/94

TAARNBY. John 79/90  

SCHUBERT. Lynton
 

86/87  

STOCKDALE. Jack
 

49/50

3rd 

4th 

5th 

CAMPBELL. Nathan 100/100
MOUNTJOY. Hayden 134/135

O'BRIEN. Shane 133/135

BAKER. Bruce 97/100

JONES. Aislin 96/100

RAPER. Michael 105/111

JAMES. Ron 104/111

TAARNBY. John 89/100

STOKES. Matthew 98/110

PETHYBRIDGE. John 87/100

97/100

96/100

Place Winners Name Score 

Overall Winner

1st "AA" Grade

2nd AA Grade 
  

1st "A" Grade

2nd A Grade  
  

1st "B" Grade

2nd B Grade    

1st "C" Grade

2nd C Grade    

VETERANS

LADIES  DURHAM. Jacqueline 

JUNIORS  JONES. Aislin 
 

Event 3 100 Tgt Championship

  

MOUNTJOY. Hayden 163/163
DA SILVA. Pedro 65/65

MOSS. Barry 64/65

CAMPBELL. Nathan 61/62

LOCK. Anthony 60/62

RAPER. Michael 50/50

KESSEGIAN. Greg 49/50

TAARNBY. John 46/50

DAOU. Wessam 45/50

NEOH. Sim-Hee 48/50
ASHTON. Tracey 48/50

46/50

Place Winners Name Score 

Overall Winner

1st "AA" Grade

2nd AA Grade 
  

1st "A" Grade

2nd A Grade  
  

1st "B" Grade

2nd B Grade    

1st "C" Grade

2nd C Grade    

VETERANS

LADIES  

JUNIORS  JONES. Aislin 

Event 4 50 Tgt Championship
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7th, 8th & 9th March 2015

South Australian Clay Target Association Inc.

STATE SKEET CARNIVAL

RESULTS

Place Winners Name Score 

Overall Winner

1st "AA" Grade

2nd AA Grade 
  

1st "A" Grade

2nd A Grade  
  

1st "B" Grade

2nd B Grade    

1st "C" Grade

2nd C Grade    

VETERANS

LADIES  

JUNIORS  
 

Event 5 25  Pair  Doubles  

MOUNTJOY. Hayden

MOSS. Barry

BENNETT. Shane

EVANS. Bronte

LEMMICH. David

GEORGE. Mark

ASHTON. Tracey

DAOU. Wessam

RAPER. Jeffrey

DECAUX. Trevor

ASHTON. Tracey

SAMMON. Max

50/50

64/66

63/66

52/54

51/54

50/54

51/58

44/50

42/50

44/50

46/50

43/50

Place Winners Name Score 

  

 
  

 
  

 

OVERALL

Overall High Guns

"AA" Grade

"A" Grade

"B" Grade

"C” Grade

VETERANS

LADIES

JUNIORS

MOUNTJOY. Hayden

MOSS. Barry

CAMPBELL. Nathan

RAPER. Michael

TAARNBY. John

NEOH. Sim-Hee 

DURHAM. Jacqueline

JONES. Aislin

296/300

294/300

290/300

280/300

262/300

267/300

279/300

274/300
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