

## South Australian Clay Target Association Inc.

### STATE SKEET CARNIVAL

7th, 8th & 9th March 2015

### **RESULTS**

Event 1	50 Tgt 20 Gauge	
Place	Winners Name	Score
Overall Winner	BRIGGS. Malcolm	54/54
1st "AA" Grade	DOWER. Robert	80/81
2nd AA Grade	DURHAM. Laurie	79/81
1st "A" Grade	EVANS. Bronte	61/62
2nd A Grade	BAKER. Bruce	60/62
1st "B" Grade	CORLESS. Adam	50/50
2nd B Grade	YOANNIDIS. Guy	49/50
1st "C" Grade	OAKES. Troy	46/50
2nd C Grade	RAPER. Jeffrey	50/56
VETERANS	DOWER. Robert	49/50
LADIES	DURHAM. Jacqueline	53/55
JUNIORS	JONES. Aislin	46/50

Event 2	50 Tgt Handicap	
Place	Winners Name	Score
1st	MOSS. Barry	98/98
2nd	KAY. Peter	93/99
3rd	KERKHOVEN. Sjogrd	87/94
4th	TAARNBY. John	79/90
5th	SCHUBERT. Lynton	86/87
JUNIOR	STOCKDALE. Jack	49/50

Event 3	100 Tgt Championship	
Place	Winners Name	Score
Overall Winner	CAMPBELL. Nathan	100/100
1st "AA" Grade	MOUNTJOY. Hayden	134/135
2nd AA Grade	O'BRIEN. Shane	133/135
1st "A" Grade	BAKER. Bruce	97/100
2nd A Grade	JONES. Aislin	96/100
1st "B" Grade	RAPER. Michael	105/111
2nd B Grade	JAMES. Ron	104/111
1st "C" Grade	TAARNBY. John	89/100
2nd C Grade	STOKES. Matthew	98/110
VETERANS	PETHYBRIDGE. John	87/100
LADIES	DURHAM. Jacqueline	97/100
JUNIORS	JONES. Aislin	96/100

Event 4	50 Tgt Championship	
Place	Winners Name	Score
Overall Winner	MOUNTJOY. Hayden	163/163
1st "AA" Grade	DA SILVA. Pedro	65/65
2nd AA Grade	MOSS. Barry	64/65
1st "A" Grade	CAMPBELL. Nathan	61/62
2nd A Grade	LOCK. Anthony	60/62
1st "B" Grade	RAPER. Michael	50/50
2nd B Grade	KESSEGIAN. Greg	49/50
1st "C" Grade	TAARNBY. John	46/50
2nd C Grade	DAOU. Wessam	45/50
VETERANS	NEOH. Sim-Hee	48/50
LADIES	ASHTON. Tracey	48/50
JUNIORS	JONES. Aislin	46/50



# South Australian Clay Target Association Inc.

## STATE SKEET CARNIVAL

7th, 8th & 9th March 2015

### **RESULTS**

Event 5	25 Pair Doubles	
Place	Winners Name	Score
Overall Winner	MOUNTJOY. Hayden	50/50
1st "AA" Grade	MOSS. Barry	64/66
2nd AA Grade	BENNETT. Shane	63/66
1st "A" Grade	EVANS. Bronte	52/54
2nd A Grade	LEMMICH. David	51/54
1st "B" Grade	GEORGE. Mark	50/54
2nd B Grade	ASHTON. Tracey	51/58
1st "C" Grade	DAOU. Wessam	44/50
2nd C Grade	RAPER. Jeffrey	42/50
VETERANS	DECAUX. Trevor	44/50
LADIES	ASHTON. Tracey	46/50
JUNIORS	SAMMON. Max	43/50

Overall High Guns		
Place	Winners Name	Score
OVERALL	MOUNTJOY. Hayden	296/300
"AA" Grade	MOSS. Barry	294/300
"A" Grade	CAMPBELL. Nathan	290/300
"B" Grade	RAPER. Michael	280/300
"C" Grade	TAARNBY. John	262/300
VETERANS	NEOH. Sim-Hee	267/300
LADIES	DURHAM. Jacqueline	279/300
JUNIORS	JONES. Aislin	274/300